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Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016
Malpensa 125 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 13/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:55.884 17:50:23.679 8 01:58.571 17:46:50.732
Po. 1 - # 33 BARBIERI S. - KTM
11 01:55.291 17:52:18.970 9 01:58.438 17:48:49.170
1 01:55.222 17:32:55.774
10 01:55.172 17:50:44.342
2 01:53.295 17:34:49.069 Po.4 - # 10 DOLCI L. - KTM
11 01:55.182 17:52:39.524
3 01:52.878 17:36:41.947 1 01:59.481 17:33:01.330
4 01:52.882 17:38:34.829 2 01:56.347 17:34:57.677 Po. 7 - # 9 CICERI M. - Suzuki
5 01:52.884 17:40:27.713 3 01:55.428 17:36:53.105 1 02:00.047 17:33:00.902
6 01:52.935 17:42:20.648 4 01:56.417 17:38:49.522 2 01:58.251 17:34:59.153
7 01:53.901 17:44:14.549 5 01:55.059 17:40:44.581 3 01:58.796 17:36:57.949
8 01:53.737 17:46:08.286 6 01:55.669 17:42:40.250 4 01:59.365 17:38:57.314
9 01:53.561 17:48:01.847 7 01:56.623 17:44:36.873 5 01:58.401 17:40:55.715
10 01:54.356 17:49:56.203 8 01:55.764 17:46:32.637 6 01:57.545 17:42:53.260
11 01:57.900 17:51:54.103 9 01:55.899 17:48:28.536 7 01:58.552 17:44:51.812
10 01:55.610 17:50:24.146 8 01:58.617 17:46:50.429
Po. 2 - # 181 VILLA M. - KTM
11 01:55.055 17:52:19.201 9 01:59.693 17:48:50.122
1 01:56.324 17:32:57.182
10 01:59.357 17:50:49.479
2 01:53.757 17:34:50.939 Po.5 - # 378 FUGAZZA L. - KTM
11 02:00.223 17:52:49.702
3 01:53.078 17:36:44.017 1 02:02.732 17:33:04.018
4 01:52.957 17:38:36.974 2 01:56.367 17:35:00.385 Po. 8 - # 158 ROVERA C. - Husgvarna
5 01:53.070 17:40:30.044 3 01:58.067 17:36:58.452 1 02:02.922 17:33:04.872
6 01:53.173 17:42:23.217 4 01:57.186 17:38:55.638 2 02:00.052 17:35:04.924
7 01:52.630 17:44:15.847 5 01:56.684 17:40:52.322 3 01:58.735 17:37:03.659
8 01:55.329 17:46:11.176 6 01:56.496 17:42:48.818 4 01:59.023 17:39:02.682
9 01:54.086 17:48:05.262 7 01:56.507 17:44:45.325 5 01:59.029 17:41:01.711
10 01:55.170 17:50:00.432 8 01:57.022 17:46:42.347 6 01:57.929 17:42:59.640
11 01:54.829 17:51:55.261 9 01:57.354 17:48:39.701 7 01:57.635 17:44:57.275
10 01:59.035 17:50:38.736 8 01:58.124 17:46:55.399
Po. 3 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM
11 01:57.125 17:52:35.861 9 01:58.053 17:48:53.452
1 02:01.591 17:33:03.346
10 01:58.707 17:50:52.159
2 01:56.201 17:34:59.547 Po. 6 - # 24 CATTANEO P.-TM
11 01:58.051 17:52:50.210
3 01:54.938 17:36:54.485 1 02:03.316 17:33:05.711
4 01:55.860 17:38:50.345 2 01:59.604 17:35:05.315
5 01:55.793 17:40:46.138 3 01:57.666 17:37:02.981
6 01:54.781 17:42:40.919 4 01:58.767 17:39:01.748
7 01:54.981 17:44:35.900 5 01:58.148 17:40:59.896
8 01:55.821 17:46:31.721 6 01:56.193 17:42:56.089
9 01:56.074 17:48:27.795 7 01:56.072 17:44:52.161
Fastest lap: 01:52.630
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Comitato
Regionale
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Malpensa 125 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:59.230 17:51:09.676 8 02:04.709 17:47:46.182
Po. 9 - # 165 TODESCHINI A. - Yamaha
11 01:59.411 17:53:09.087 9 02:04.519 17:49:50.701
1 02:02.755 17:33:05.257
10 02:02.277 17:51:52.978
2 01:58.943 17:35:04.200 Po.12 - # 151 VILLA A. - KTM
11 02:17.397 17:54:10.375
3 01:57.590 17:37:01.790 1 02:04.942 17:33:06.914
4 01:58.748 17:39:00.538 2 02:09.953 17:35:16.867 Po. 15 - # 144 ARCURI S. - Yamaha
5 01:58.539 17:40:59.077 3 02:01.242 17:37:18.109 1 02:11.704 17:33:14.312
6 01:58.513 17:42:57.590 4 01:59.412 17:39:17.521 2 02:06.976 17:35:21.288
7 01:58.190 17:44:55.780 5 01:58.439 17:41:15.960 3 02:07.020 17:37:28.308
8 01:58.211 17:46:53.991 6 02:00.670 17:43:16.630 4 02:06.655 17:39:34.963
9 01:58.526 17:48:52.517 7 01:59.986 17:45:16.616 5 02:07.634 17:41:42.597
10 01:59.204 17:50:51.721 8 01:59.370 17:47:15.986 6 02:06.905 17:43:49.502
11 02:00.003 17:52:51.724 9 01:58.680 17:49:14.666 7 02:09.838 17:45:59.340
10 01:57.913 17:51:12.579 8 02:15.172 17:48:14.512
Po. 10 - # 136 STAURENGHI M. - KTM
11 01:58.384 17:53:10.963 9 02:10.677 17:50:25.189
1 02:01.637 17:33:02.905
10 02:08.678 17:52:33.867
2 02:00.366 17:35:03.271 Po. 13 - # 823 DAGLIO S. - Yamaha
3 01:59.280 17:37:02.551 1 02:08.470 17:33:11.596 Po. 16 - # 983 CAVINATO A. - TM
4 01:58.587 17:39:01.138 2 02:07.798 17:35:19.394 1 02:13.450 17:33:16.873
5 01:59.522 17:41:00.660 3 02:04.031 17:37:23.425 2 02:06.597 17:35:23.470
6 01:58.386 17:42:59.046 4 02:04.789 17:39:28.214 3 02:06.144 17:37:29.614
7 02:01.365 17:45:00.411 5 02:04.714 17:41:32.928 4 02:07.551 17:39:37.165
8 02:00.887 17:47:01.298 6 02:04.356 17:43:37.284 5 02:10.645 17:41:47.810
9 02:00.517 17:49:01.815 7 02:03.566 17:45:40.850 6 02:11.503 17:43:59.313
10 01:59.039 17:51:00.854 8 02:03.612 17:47:44.462 7 02:09.615 17:46:08.928
11 01:59.987 17:53:00.841 9 02:05.022 17:49:49.484 8 02:09.119 17:48:18.047
10 02:04.304 17:51:53.788 9 02:09.220 17:50:27.267
Po. 11 - # 915 ANDRONICO L. - KTM
11 02:08.267 17:54:02.055 10 02:07.061 17:52:34.328
1 02:09.691 17:33:12.296
2 02:01.473 17:35:13.769 Po. 14 - # 597 MARELLID. - .
3 01:59.634 17:37:13.403 1 02:09.966 17:33:12.196
4 01:59.511 17:39:12.914 2 02:08.022 17:35:20.218
5 01:59.992 17:41:12.906 3 02:03.779 17:37:23.997
6 01:58.578 17:43:11.484 4 02:04.689 17:39:28.686
7 01:59.837 17:45:11.321 5 02:05.708 17:41:34.394
8 01:59.618 17:47:10.939 6 02:04.382 17:43:38.776
9 01:59.507 17:49:10.446 7 02:02.697 17:45:41.473
Fastest lap: 01:52.630
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Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016
Malpensa 125 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 13/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:13.002 17:33:16.037
Po. 17 - # 27 PERRI S. - KTM
2 02:10.074 17:35:26.111
1 02:12.709 17:33:14.154
3 02:10.930 17:37:37.041
2 02:03.104 17:35:17.258
4 02:12.240 17:39:49.281
3 02:00.242 17:37:17.500
5 02:12.838 17:42:02.119
4 03:02.804 17:40:20.304
6 02:18.447 17:44:20.566
5 02:29.736 17:42:50.040
7 02:13.591 17:46:34.157
6 02:00.554 17:44:50.594
8 06:35.049 17:53:09.206
7 02:01.674 17:46:52.268
8 01:59.714 17:48:51.982
9 01:59.416 17:50:51.398
10 02:00.025 17:52:51.423

Po. 18 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM

1 02:17.900 17:33:19.728
2 02:09.737 17:35:29.465
8 02:10.163 17:37:39.628
4 02:10.734 17:39:50.362
5 02:09.448 17:41:59.810
6 02:09.754 17:44:09.564
7 02:11.455 17:46:21.019
8 02:10.124 17:48:31.143
9 02:11.515 17:50:42.658
10 02:13.127 17:52:55.785

Po. 19 - # 289 VARETTO M. - Suzuki

1 02:15.926 17:33:18.863
2 02:08.982 17:35:27.845
3 02:10.105 17:37:37.950
4 02:10.654 17:39:48.604
5 02:10.001 17:41:58.605
6 02:10.356 17:44:08.961
7 02:11.862 17:46:20.823
8 02:13.058 17:48:33.881
9 02:11.754 17:50:45.635
10 02:13.827 17:52:59.462

Po. 20 - # 199 MICHELI P. - Yamaha

Fastest lap: 01:52.630
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